Monthly Departmental Report: City Manager

Ending May 2017

DS
HARTSVILLE

Completion of the Hartsville Museum Etc. project is scheduled for the end of July
2017. The 2017 Swamp Fox Quilters Challenge will open June 1%.

Hartsville Museum Visitor Demographics:

Month Walk-In Count Web Site
Visitors
January 228 3014
February 329 2865
March 340 2811
April 315 3121
May 366 2912

Total Visitors YTD: 21,473

Visitors (Walk-In) by Day of Week

Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.
10 34 134 125 41

Visitors sighing guest book came from:
States : FL, LA, Hawaii, NE, PA  Countries:USA

Facebook Page

Visitors
1532
2061
2013
2084

2256

Sat.

22



