

Monthly Departmental Report: City Manager

Ending May 2017

Completion of the Hartsville Museum Etc. project is scheduled for the end of July 2017. The 2017 Swamp Fox Quilters Challenge will open June $\mathbf{1}^{\text{st}}$.

Hartsville Museum Visitor Demographics:

<u>Month</u>	Walk-In Count	Web Site	Facebook Page
		<u>Visitors</u>	<u>Visitors</u>
January	228	3014	1532
February	329	2865	2061
March	340	2811	2013
April	315	3121	2084
May	366	2912	2256

Total Visitors YTD: 21,473

Visitors (Walk-In) by Day of Week

Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Fri.	Sat.	
10	34	134	125	41	22	

Visitors signing guest book came from:

States: FL, LA, Hawaii, NE, PA Countries: USA